

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2737-2745/2009

BHAGWANT SWARUP & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

All the respondents are served through Standing Counsel.

For appearance and filing of counter affidavit, if any, list the matters on 14-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar