

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26670/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 12/08/2008 in FA No.276/2001
of THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

POWER GRID CORPN OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANHAIYA LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions/Modification)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ratneshwar Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to
file reply to the interlocutory application within four
weeks.

Place the matter thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master