

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F                      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 4 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27171/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2008 in  
278/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

FA No.

POWER GRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALLE &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For direction/modification of order dated 17.11.2008)

WITH

IA No.	1	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27518	of	2008
IA No.	3	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27532	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27533	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27539	of	2008
IA No.	1	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27540	of	2008
IA No.	1	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27541	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27542	of	2008
IA No.	1	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27544	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27547	of	2008
IA No.	3	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27549	of	2008
IA No.	5	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27550	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27551	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27552	of	2008
IA No.	3	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27553	of	2008
IA No.	1	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27554	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27555	of	2008
IA No.	1	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27556	of	2008
IA No.	1	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27557	of	2008
IA No.	1	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27558	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27559	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27560	of	2008
IA No.	1	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27562	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27590	of	2008
IA No.	4	in	SLP(C)	NO.	27599	of	2008

Date: 10/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

2

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
   Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent/ Applicant

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up immediately after the ensuing Diwali Vacation.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER

PS: Mentioning Slip has been enclosed herewith.