

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27171/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2008 in
278/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

FA No.

POWER GRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALLE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on
record, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/11/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.For Respondent(s)
mentioned By Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In our order dated 3rd November, 2009, the word
'Executive Court' appearing in the sixth line of the first
paragraph may be read as 'Executing Court'.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

[P.S. MENTIONING SLIP HAS BEEN ENCLOSED.]