

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26670/2008,
etc. etc.

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

FA No. 276/2001

POWER GRID CORPN OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANHAIYA LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND BATCH OF MATTERS IN ITEM NO.342 LISTED IN THE AL/039/2010 DATED
8TH MARCH, 2010)

Date: 22/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.T.M.Rangaramanujam, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel these
matters are adjourned.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master

(These matters are shown in AL/039/2010 dated 8th March, 2010
as Item No.342)