



(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27599 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27998 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 6955 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 2737-2745 of 2009  
(With office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 10/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sahil Kumar Dwivedi, AAG,  
Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. A. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, matter is adjourned by a week.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
Sr. P.A.

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
COURT MASTER